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THE NISSAN MOTABILITY PRICES

Whether you’re looking for something small, sporty, or spacious our Motability range offers you plenty of options. In this brochure you’ll 
discover the prices for a wide choice of reliable, well-equipped, surprisingly affordable vehicles – with many models available through 
Motability at £0 Advance Payment. 

The price tables will help you decide which vehicles suit your finances. Simply select the model and transmission type that takes your 
interest and move along the table to the right. From here, you’ll be able to see if an advance payment is required as well as how much 
of your DLA, PIP or War Pensioner Allowance your choice of car will use each month.

Whatever your lifestyle and budget, let us help you get behind the wheel of a brand new Nissan. 

Feel like you have further questions? Contact our Motability team on 0800 731 9633
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        MICRA	 Prices ef fect ive from 1st April - 30th June

Model Transmission VTN

Micra IG-T 90 Acenta Vision Pack Manual 719953

Micra IG-T 90 N-Connecta [RPS] Manual 720107

Micra IG-T 90 Tekna [RPS] Manual 720106

Micra IG-T 90 Tekna Leather Pack [RPS] Manual 719954

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL £60.87

NIL £61.52

NIL £63.52 

NIL £64.18

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL T/A

£99.00 T/A

£399.00 T/A

£499.00 T/A

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors
[CAM] = Colour reversing camera
[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor
Nav = Satellite Navigation
dCi = Diesel engine 
PS = Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission

2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels (e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)
SVP = Smart Vision Pack 
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance
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DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

£199.00 T/A

£399.00 T/A

£99.00 T/A

£149.00 T/A

£449.00 T/A

£549.00 T/A

£49.00 T/A

£199.00 T/A

£1,899.00 T/A

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL £62.19

NIL £63.52

NIL £61.52

NIL £61.85

NIL £63.85

NIL £64.51

NIL £61.19

NIL £62.19

£817.00 T/A

JUKE	 Prices effective from 1st April - 30th June

Model Transmission VTN

JUKE 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta [CAM] Manual 727217

JUKE 1.2 DIG-T Tekna [AVM] Manual 734263

JUKE 1.5 dCi N-Connecta [CAM] Manual 727220

JUKE 1.5 dCi Tekna [AVM] Manual 734253

JUKE 1.6 DIG-T N-Connecta [CAM] Manual 727219

JUKE 1.6 DIG-T 190 Tekna [AVM] Manual 734257

JUKE 1.6 N-Connecta X-Tronic [CAM] Automatic 727218

JUKE 1.6 Tekna X-Tronic [AVM] Automatic 734260

JUKE 1.6 DIG-T 190 Tekna 4WD X-Tronic [AVM] Automatic 734256

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors
[CAM] = Colour reversing camera
[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor
Nav = Satellite Navigation
dCi = Diesel engine 

PS = Maximum engine power  
(for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission
2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels  
(e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack 
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance
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NEW QASHQAI	 Prices ef fect ive from 1st April - 30th June

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL T/A 

£599.00 T/A 

£849.00 T/A 

£1,799.00 T/A 

£1,849.00 T/A 

£149.00 T/A 

£849.00 T/A 

£1,849.00 T/A

£2,099.00 T/A

£2,149.00 T/A

£2,899.00 T/A

£1,349.00 T/A

£1,899.00 T/A

£1,949.00 T/A

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL £60.87

NIL £64.84

NIL £66.50

£717.00 T/A

£767.00 T/A

NIL £61.85

NIL £66.50

£767.00 T/A

£1,017.00 T/A

£1,067.00 T/A

£1,817.00 T/A

£267.00 T/A

£817.00 T/A

£867.00 T/A

Model Transmission VTN

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Acenta SVP Manual 718203

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta Manual 718168

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta with Glass Roof Manual 718166

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Tekna with Glass Roof Manual 718151

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Tekna+ Manual 718172

New Qashqai 1.5 dCi Acenta SVP Manual 718195

New Qashqai 1.5 dCi N-Connecta with Glass Roof Manual 718152

New Qashqai 1.5 dCi Tekna+ Manual 716123

New Qashqai 1.6 dCi Tekna with Glass Roof Manual 716115

New Qashqai 1.6 dCi Tekna+ Manual 716114

New Qashqai 1.6 dCi 4WD Tekna with Glass Roof Manual 716111

New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T N-Connecta with Glass Roof Manual 718148

New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T Tekna with Glass Roof Manual 718176

New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T Tekna+ Manual 716080
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NEW QASHQAI	 Prices ef fect ive from 1st April - 30th June

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

£599.00 T/A 

£1,449.00 T/A 

£2,199.00 T/A 

£2,449.00 T/A 

£2,499.00 T/A 

£1,799.00 T/A 

£2,549.00 T/A

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

NIL £64.84

£367.00 T/A 

£1,117.00 T/A 

£1,367.00 T/A 

£1,417.00 T/A 

£717.00 T/A 

£1,467.00 T/A

Model Transmission VTN

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Acenta SVP Automatic 718199

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT N-Connecta with Glass Roof Automatic 718157

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna Automatic 718170

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna with Glass Roof Automatic 718171

New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna+ Automatic 718173

New Qashqai 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta with Glass roof Automatic 718165

New Qashqai 1.6 dCi CVT Tekna+ Automatic 716113

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors
[CAM] = Colour reversing camera
[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor
Nav = Satellite Navigation
dCi = Diesel engine 

PS = Maximum engine power  
(for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission
2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels  
(e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack 
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance
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NEW X-TRAIL	 Prices ef fect ive from 1st April - 30th June

Model Transmission VTN

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Connecta 5st Manual 716178

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Connecta 7st Manual 716174

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi Tekna 5st Manual 716170

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi Tekna 7st Manual 716168

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi 4WD N-Connecta 5st Manual 716176

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi 4WD N-Connecta 7st Manual 716172

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta 5st Automatic 716177

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta 7st Automatic 716173

New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT Tekna 5st Automatic 715985

New X-Trail 2.0 dCi CVT 4WD N-Connecta 5st Automatic 716150

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

 £1,449.00 T/A

£1,849.00 T/A

£2,249.00 T/A

£2,549.00 T/A

£2,449.00 T/A

£2,799.00 T/A

£2,449.00 T/A

£2,799.00 T/A

£3,199.00 T/A

£2,899.00 T/A

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

£367.00 T/A

£767.00 T/A

£1,167.00 T/A

£1,467.00 T/A

£1,367.00 T/A

£1,717.00 T/A

£1,367.00 T/A

£1,717.00 T/A

£2,117.00 T/A

£1,817.00 T/A

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors
[CAM] = Colour reversing camera
[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor
Nav = Satellite Navigation
dCi = Diesel engine 

PS = Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission
2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels (e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)
SVP = Smart Vision Pack 

SVTP = Smart Vision Tech Pack
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance
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NV200 COMBI	 Prices ef fect ive from 1st April - 30th June

Model Transmission VTN

NV200 1.5dCi 90 Acenta Combi 7st [CAM] Manual 735604

WPMS holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

£667.00 T/A

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders

Advance Payment Weekly Rental

 £1,749.00 T/A

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors
[CAM] = Colour reversing camera
[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor
Nav = Satellite Navigation
dCi = Diesel engine 
PS = Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
The prices and models set out in the price guide  
are correct at the time of going to print, but may  
be subject to adjustment in the event of changes  
or vehicle availability.

2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels (e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive  
or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)
SVP = Smart Vision Pack
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance
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FURTHER INFORMATION

The Nissan Motability Programme developed in association with the registered charity Motability enables those with difficulty getting around to obtain selected models  
on preferential terms.

While all reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, due to Nissan’s policy of continuous product improvement, all particulars contained  
are subject to constant revision and Nissan reserves the right to change, alter or modify, among other things, specifications, colours and prices of models without notice at any time. 
Accordingly you should consult your local Authorised Nissan Dealer for the exact introduction dates of all models and for the most up-to-date information.

Images shown are for guidance purposes. In some instances photos are of non UK specification vehicles and do not represent a specific model, grade or offer.

For further information and details of the full range, please contact your local Nissan Motability Accredited Dealer.
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You care about the car you drive.  
So do we. That’s why we’re making 
a commitment to providing the best 
customer service in the market.
Find out more nissan.co.uk/care
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Nissan cares for you because you care about your Nissan. 
That’s why we’ll make the following commitment:

Find out more nissan.co.uk/care

NISSAN will keep you mobile free  
of charge.  

NISSAN says thanks by giving you 
continuous Nissan roadside assistance 
for free.

NISSAN will price match like for  
like competitor written quotes within 
10 miles of your local dealer.

NISSAN will propose how to resolve 
any problem within 2 working days. 

NISSAN will guarantee that’s what 
you’ll get when you pre-book your 
test drive either online or through our 
customer service centre.

YOU care about staying on the 
road when your Nissan is in for 
service or repair.
 
YOU care about quality enough 
to have your Nissan serviced at a 
Nissan dealership.
 
YOU care about getting the best 
value for money when it comes to 
service and repair. 
 
YOU care about having your 
problems resolved quickly.

YOU care about getting the right 
Nissan model, engine & gearbox 
to test drive.



NISSAN MOTOR (GB) LIMITED
The Rivers Office Park
Denham Way
Maple Cross
Rickmansworth
Hertfordshire
WD3 9YS

Visit our website at: www.nissan.co.uk/motability

Prices effective from 1st April - 30th June
The prices and models set out in the price guide are 
correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to 
adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.

Dealer stamp:

Nissan. Innovation that excites.


