



# CONTENTS

	MICRA	04
	MIONA	
	JUKE	06
	NEW QASHQAI	08
	NEW X-TRAIL	11
	NEW X-INAIL	
	NV200 COMBI	13
FURTHE	ER INFORMATION	15
YOU + N	NISSAN CARE	16

## THE NISSAN MOTABILITY PRICES

Whether you're looking for something small, sporty, or spacious our Motability range offers you plenty of options. In this brochure you'll discover the prices for a wide choice of reliable, well-equipped, surprisingly affordable vehicles – with many models available through Motability at \$0 Advance Payment.

The price tables will help you decide which vehicles suit your finances. Simply select the model and transmission type that takes your interest and move along the table to the right. From here, you'll be able to see if an advance payment is required as well as how much of your DLA, PIP or War Pensioner Allowance your choice of car will use each month.

Whatever your lifestyle and budget, let us help you get behind the wheel of a brand new Nissan.

Feel like you have further questions? Contact our Motability team on 0800 731 9633



Model	Transmission	VTN
Micra IG-T 90 Acenta Vision Pack	Manual	719953
Micra IG-T 90 N-Connecta [RPS]	Manual	720107
Micra IG-T 90 Tekna [RPS]	Manual	720106
Micra IG-T 90 Tekna Leather Pack [RPS]	Manual	719954

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
NIL	T/A	
00.992	T/A	
£399.00	T/A	
£499.00	T/A	

WPMS holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
NIL	£60.87	
NIL	£61.52	
NIL	£63.52	
NIL	£64.18	

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors

[CAM] = Colour reversing camera

[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor

Nav = Satellite Navigation

dCi = Diesel engine

 $\label{eq:PS} PS = \text{Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)}$ 

SS = Stop/Start System

AT or CVT = Automatic transmission

2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels (e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack

DLA = Disability Living Allowance

PIP = Personal Independence Payment

AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment

WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement

T/A = Total Allowance



**JUKE** 

### Prices effective from 1st April - 30th June

Model	Transmission	VTN
JUKE 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta [CAM]	Manual	727217
JUKE 1.2 DIG-T Tekna [AVM]	Manual	734263
JUKE 1.5 dCi N-Connecta [CAM]	Manual	727220
JUKE 1.5 dCi Tekna [AVM]	Manual	734253
JUKE 1.6 DIG-T N-Connecta [CAM]	Manual	727219
JUKE 1.6 DIG-T 190 Tekna [AVM]	Manual	734257
JUKE 1.6 N-Connecta X-Tronic [CAM]	Automatic	727218
JUKE 1.6 Tekna X-Tronic [AVM]	Automatic	734260
JUKE 1.6 DIG-T 190 Tekna 4WD X-Tronic [AVM]	Automatic	734256

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
£199.00	T/A	
00.982	T/A	
00.992	T/A	
£149.00	T/A	
£449.00	T/A	
£549.00	T/A	
£49.00	T/A	
£199.00	T/A	
£1,899.00	T/A	

WPMS holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
NIL	£62.19	
NIL	£63.52	
NIL	£61.52	
NIL	£61.85	
NIL	£63.85	
NIL	£64.51	
NIL	£61.19	
NIL	£62.19	
£817.00	T/A	

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors [CAM] = Colour reversing camera [AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor Nav = Satellite Navigation dCi = Diesel engine PS = Maximum engine power
(for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission
2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels
(e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance



Model	Transmission	VTN
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Acenta SVP	Manual	718203
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta	Manual	718168
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T N-Connecta with Glass Roof	Manual	718166
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Tekna with Glass Roof	Manual	718151
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T Tekna+	Manual	718172
New Qashqai 1.5 dCi Acenta SVP	Manual	718195
New Qashqai 1.5 dCi N-Connecta with Glass Roof	Manual	718152
New Qashqai 1.5 dCi Tekna+	Manual	716123
New Qashqai 1.6 dCi Tekna with Glass Roof	Manual	716115
New Qashqai 1.6 dCi Tekna+	Manual	716114
New Qashqai 1.6 dCi 4WD Tekna with Glass Roof	Manual	716111
New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T N-Connecta with Glass Roof	Manual	718148
New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T Tekna with Glass Roof	Manual	718176
New Qashqai 1.6 DIG-T Tekna+	Manual	716080

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders		
Advance Payment Weekly Rental		
NIL	T/A	
£599.00	T/A	
£849.00	T/A	
£1,799.00	T/A	
£1,849.00	T/A	
£149.00	T/A	
£849.00	T/A	
£1,849.00	T/A	
£2,099.00	T/A	
£2,149.00	T/A	
£2,899.00	T/A	
£1,349.00	T/A	
£1,899.00	T/A	
£1,949.00	T/A	

WPMS holders			
Advance Payment Weekly Rental			
NIL	£60.87		
NIL	£64.84		
NIL	£66.50		
£717.00	T/A		
£767.00	T/A		
NIL	£61.85		
NIL	£66.50		
£767.00	T/A		
£1,017.00	T/A		
£1,067.00	T/A		
£1,817.00	T/A		
£267.00	T/A		
£817.00	T/A		
£867.00	T/A		

Model	Transmission	VTN
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Acenta SVP	Automatic	718199
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT N-Connecta with Glass Roof	Automatic	718157
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna	Automatic	718170
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna with Glass Roof	Automatic	718171
New Qashqai 1.2 DIG-T CVT Tekna+	Automatic	718173
New Qashqai 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta with Glass roof	Automatic	718165
New Qashqai 1.6 dCi CVT Tekna+	Automatic	716113

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
£599.00	T/A	
£1,449.00	T/A	
£2,199.00	T/A	
£2,449.00	T/A	
£2,499.00	T/A	
£1,799.00	T/A	
£2,549.00	T/A	

WPMS holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
NIL	£64.84	
£367.00	T/A	
£1,117.00	T/A	
£1,367.00	T/A	
£1,417.00	T/A	
£717.00	T/A	
£1,467.00	T/A	

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors [CAM] = Colour reversing camera [AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor Nav = Satellite Navigation dCi = Diesel engine PS = Maximum engine power
(for further details see product brochure)
SS = Stop/Start System
AT or CVT = Automatic transmission
2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels
(e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance



Model	Transmission	VTN
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Connecta 5st	Manual	716178
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Connecta 7st	Manual	716174
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi Tekna 5st	Manual	716170
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi Tekna 7st	Manual	716168
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi 4WD N-Connecta 5st	Manual	716176
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi 4WD N-Connecta 7st	Manual	716172
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta 5st	Automatic	716177
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT N-Connecta 7st	Automatic	716173
New X-Trail 1.6 dCi CVT Tekna 5st	Automatic	715985
New X-Trail 2.0 dCi CVT 4WD N-Connecta 5st	Automatic	716150

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders		
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental	
£1,449.00	T/A	
£1,849.00	T/A	
£2,249.00	T/A	
£2,549.00	T/A	
£2,449.00	T/A	
£2,799.00	T/A	
£2,449.00	T/A	
£2,799.00	T/A	
£3,199.00	T/A	
£2,899.00	T/A	
22,000.00	1771	

WPMS holders	
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental
£367.00	T/A
£767.00	T/A
£1,167.00	T/A
£1,467.00	T/A
£1,367.00	T/A
£1,717.00	T/A
£1,367.00	T/A
£1,717.00	T/A
£2,117.00	T/A
£1,817.00	T/A

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors [CAM] = Colour reversing camera [AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor Nav = Satellite Navigation

dCi = Diesel engine

PS = Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)

SS = Stop/Start System

 $\mathsf{AT}\ \mathsf{or}\ \mathsf{CVT} = \mathsf{Automatic}\ \mathsf{transmission}$ 

 $2 \mbox{WD}$  /  $4 \mbox{WD}$  = Driven wheels (e.g.  $4 \mbox{WD}$  = 4 Wheel Drive or  $2 \mbox{WD}$  = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack

SVTP = Smart Vision Tech Pack
DLA = Disability Living Allowance
PIP = Personal Independence Payment
AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment
WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement
T/A = Total Allowance





# **NV200 COMBI**

#### Prices effective from 1st April - 30th June

Model	Transmission	VTN
NV200 1.5dCi 90 Acenta Combi 7st [CAM]	Manual	735604

DLA, PIP or AFIP holders	
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental
£1,749.00	T/A

WPMS holders	
Advance Payment	Weekly Rental
£667.00	T/A

[RPS] = Rear Parking Sensors

[CAM] = Colour reversing camera

[AVM] = 360° Around View Monitor

Nav = Satellite Navigation

dCi = Diesel engine

PS = Maximum engine power (for further details see product brochure)

SS = Stop/Start System

AT or CVT = Automatic transmission

2WD / 4WD = Driven wheels (e.g. 4WD = 4 Wheel Drive

or 2WD = 2 Wheel Drive)

SVP = Smart Vision Pack

DLA = Disability Living Allowance

PIP = Personal Independence Payment

AFIP = Armed Forces Independence Payment WPMS = War Pensioners Mobility Supplement

T/A = Total Allowance

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The prices and models set out in the price guide are correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.

# **FURTHER INFORMATION**

The Nissan Motability Programme developed in association with the registered charity Motability enables those with difficulty getting around to obtain selected models on preferential terms.

While all reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, due to Nissan's policy of continuous product improvement, all particulars contained are subject to constant revision and Nissan reserves the right to change, alter or modify, among other things, specifications, colours and prices of models without notice at any time. Accordingly you should consult your local Authorised Nissan Dealer for the exact introduction dates of all models and for the most up-to-date information.

Images shown are for guidance purposes. In some instances photos are of non UK specification vehicles and do not represent a specific model, grade or offer.

For further information and details of the full range, please contact your local Nissan Motability Accredited Dealer.



#### **YOU + NISSAN**

# CARE

You care about the car you drive. So do we. That's why we're making a commitment to providing the best customer service in the market. Find out more nissan.co.uk/care

+ + + + + + + + + + +

# Nissan cares for you because you care about your Nissan. That's why we'll make the following commitment:

YOU care about staying on the road when your Nissan is in for service or repair.

YOU care about quality enough to have your Nissan serviced at a Nissan dealership.

YOU care about getting the best value for money when it comes to service and repair.

YOU care about having your problems resolved quickly.

YOU care about getting the right Nissan model, engine & gearbox to test drive. NISSAN will keep you mobile free of charge.

NISSAN says thanks by giving you continuous Nissan roadside assistance for free.

NISSAN will price match like for like competitor written quotes within 10 miles of your local dealer.

NISSAN will propose how to resolve any problem within 2 working days.

NISSAN will guarantee that's what you'll get when you pre-book your test drive either online or through our customer service centre.







#### NISSAN MOTOR (GB) LIMITED

The Rivers Office Park

Denham Way

Maple Cross

Rickmansworth

Hertfordshire

WD3 9YS

Visit our website at: www.nissan.co.uk/motability



Prices effective from 1st April - 30th June
The prices and models set out in the price guide are
correct at the time of going to print, but may be subject to
adjustment in the event of changes or vehicle availability.

Dealer stamp: